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1 53115513A PASTORIZA PAZOS, MARIA FE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 50   

2 35465992S SANTAMARIA  BUA , IRIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 50   

3 53110308L TROITIÑO IGLESIAS, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 50   

4 35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 50   

5 76999763H CONDE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 47,2   

6 34877425H PUGA MARQUEZ, JULIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 41,8   

7 77410381V SOUTO BORBON, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 35,8   

8 35475369P CARBALLO LOUREIRO, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 32,8   

9 76904546K FERNANDEZ REY, MOISES PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 32,4   

10 76779427E GONZALEZ TUBIO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 28   

11 53112696S DOMINGUEZ MOREIRA, BERTA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 20,4   

12 76899694E GUISADO MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 19   

13 76913234S PARENTE SENDIN, SAMUEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 18,8   

14 35321326L BLANCO CORTIZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 13,2   

15 77403942H FARIÑA GONZALEZ, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 11,6   

16 76913488Q SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10,6   

17 34875790Q PEDRERA ALONSO, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

18 77011626J SUAREZ BARROS, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

19 76815541A TROITIÑO DAPENA, MARIA ASUNCION PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

20 35464591V VAZQUEZ CABANELAS, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

21 76576412M BARCA WILLISCH, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   
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22 53160579N CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

23 36157095Z CRESPO GONZALEZ, LUZ EVELYN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

24 35473411M GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

25 36124083F CARBALLEDA FERREIRO, JOSE PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 6,4   

26 76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 5,6   

27 32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 4,8   

28 53117150F POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 4,2   

29 76927062C MARTINEZ RUIBAL, JUAN ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 4,2   

30 32672948E FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS DANIEL PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 3,2   

31 44079237J UHIA MAQUIEIRA, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3   

32 44487449K REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,2   

33 44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0   

34 44460574X PIÑA LOPEZ, EMMA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0   

35 79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

36 76716836Z VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

37 53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

38 47370108K CAGIAO FRAGA, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

39 44847634A COSTA POMBO, NEREA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0   

40 76731814L GARCIA OTERO, PABLO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0   

41 76779575D MANEIRO FERNANDEZ, JOSE PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

42 44822201P MIGUEZ BLANCO, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   
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32668992E GARCIA DACOSTA, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 4,8   

32672948E FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LUIS DANIEL PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 3,2   

34875790Q PEDRERA ALONSO, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

34877425H PUGA MARQUEZ, JULIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 41,8   

35321326L BLANCO CORTIZO, FRANCISCO JAVIER PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 13,2   

35464591V VAZQUEZ CABANELAS, ALEJANDRO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

35465992S SANTAMARIA  BUA , IRIA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 50   

35473411M GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JESUS PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

35475369P CARBALLO LOUREIRO, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 32,8   

35565716B FARRAPEIRA AMIL, EMILIO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 50   

36124083F CARBALLEDA FERREIRO, JOSE PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 6,4   

36157095Z CRESPO GONZALEZ, LUZ EVELYN PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

44079237J UHIA MAQUIEIRA, IGNACIO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 3   

44460574X PIÑA LOPEZ, EMMA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0   

44469867B PEREZ PINTOS, DANIEL PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0   

44487449K REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ, SONIA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 1,2   

44822201P MIGUEZ BLANCO, FATIMA PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

44847634A COSTA POMBO, NEREA PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0   

47370108K CAGIAO FRAGA, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

53110308L TROITIÑO IGLESIAS, ROBERTO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 50   

53112696S DOMINGUEZ MOREIRA, BERTA PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 20,4   
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53115513A PASTORIZA PAZOS, MARIA FE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 50   

53117150F POUSADA VILLAR, YOLANDA PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 4,2   

53160579N CARREIRA VÁZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

76576412M BARCA WILLISCH, MARCOS PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

76716836Z VAZQUEZ GULIAS, VICTOR PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

76718755R VISO GONZALEZ, ADRIAN PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 5,6   

76731814L GARCIA OTERO, PABLO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 0   

76779427E GONZALEZ TUBIO, ALBERTO PONTEVEDRA OUTROS 28   

76779575D MANEIRO FERNANDEZ, JOSE PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   

76815541A TROITIÑO DAPENA, MARIA ASUNCION PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

76899694E GUISADO MARTINEZ, JUAN JOSE PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 19   

76904546K FERNANDEZ REY, MOISES PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 32,4   

76913234S PARENTE SENDIN, SAMUEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 18,8   

76913488Q SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ, PABLO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10,6   

76927062C MARTINEZ RUIBAL, JUAN ANTONIO PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 4,2   

76999763H CONDE RODRIGUEZ, SANTIAGO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 47,2   

77011626J SUAREZ BARROS, JOSE MANUEL PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 10   

77403942H FARIÑA GONZALEZ, JAVIER PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 11,6   

77410381V SOUTO BORBON, JACOBO PONTEVEDRA (P.A.: 10,00) OUTROS 35,8   

79330726T SANCHEZ MOSTEIRO, MANUEL PONTEVEDRA  OUTROS 0   
 


